« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6510

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Friday, February 17, 2023

Home: g9 (14U) NCFC Silver North

09

022
025
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
047
050
051
058
066
077
078
079

Field: wRAL 05 -T

Time: 6:45 pM

Away: 09 (14U) WFC Sampdoria

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) NCFC Silver North 09 (14U) WFC Sampdoria
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Griffin Bell
Cullen Fitzsimmons
Justinas Rayo
Landon Ryan
Gavin Sandner
Gavin Sharp
Levi Smith
Harrison Tunstall
Jacob Vargas
Maxwell Atwater
Braxden Lighthart
Elyan Marin
Luis Martinez-rivera
Laith Yousef
Brennan Cleveland
Michael Avett
Ethan Williams
Ethan AuCoin
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




