

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6510

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST1 Field: WRAL 05 -T

Date: Friday, February 17, 2023 Time: 6:45 PM

Home: 09 (14U) NCFC Silver North Away: 09 (14U) WFC Sampdoria

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 09 (14U) NCFC Silver North

## 09 (14U) WFC Sampdoria

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als	Misco	nduct	
022	Griffin Bell		:								
025	Cullen Fitzsimmons		:								
032	Justinas Rayo		:								
033	Landon Ryan		:								
034	Gavin Sandner		:	:							
035	Gavin Sharp		:								
036	Levi Smith		:								
037	Harrison Tunstall		:								
038	Jacob Vargas		:								
039	Maxwell Atwater		:								
047	Braxden Lighthart		:								
050	Elyan Marin		:								
051	Luis Martinez-rivera		:								
058	Laith Yousef		:								
066	Brennan Cleveland		:								
077	Michael Avett		:								
078	Ethan Williams		:								
079	Ethan AuCoin		:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								
			:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments